10G ACTIVE
OPTICAL CABLE
NETWORKING
SFP-10G-AOCXM-BB SERIES
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

(128 bytes)
10 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
10G ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE FOR NETWORKING DATA SHEET
FILENAME: SFP-10G-AOC1M-BB_DS_REV1.PDF
© COPYRIGHT 2020. BLACK BOX CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
10G ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE FOR NETWORKING
CONNECTOR A SFP+ male
CONNECTOR B SFP+ male
CABLE JACKET TYPE LSZH (Low-Smoke Zero Halogen)
COLOR Aqua
FIBER GLASS TYPE OM3
DATA TRANSFER RATE 10 Gbps
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 32 to 158° F (0 to 70 ° C)
STORAGE TEMPERATURE 14 to +158° F (-10 to +70° C)
POWER CONSUMPTION Less than 0.6 W
STANDARDS SFP+ MSA, SFF-8431
APPROVALS RoHS, CE, FCC
LENGTH MODEL
1-m SFP-10G-AOC1M-BB
2-m SFP-10G-AOC2M-BB
3-m SFP-10G-AOC3M-BB
5-m SFP-10G-AOC5M-BB
7-m SFP-10G-AOC7M-BB
10-m SFP-10G-AOC10M-BB
DISCLAIMER
Black Box Corporation shall not be liable for damages of any
kind, including, but not limited to, punitive, consequential or
cost of cover damages, resulting from any errors in the product